) XX

HISTORIQ

108
118
125
135
137
155
157
158
159
164
165
169
175
197
204
205
207
209
218
237
239
241
243
245
274
276
279
286
294
301
308
311

‘ ' DEPART DE MONTE-CARLO
HM.I.YE MONTE- EAH[“ VERIFICATION ADMINISTRATIVES & TECHNIQUES/ADMINISTRATIVE CHECKS AND SCRUTINEERING
Vendredi 2 Février 2018 - Friday February 2 2018

PILOTE
DURAND Raymond
AIOLFI Maurizio
LARROQUE Dominique
PERFETTI Daniele
BINCAZ Ludovic
PERFETTI Ambroggio
SAINZ CENAMOR Antonio
GEORGE Jean-Luc
VAN HECKE Corinne
D'INDY Christophe
PICQUIER Jean-Frangois
DE LUCA Ludovic
RECORDIER André
DUVERNAY Roger
LOPEZ ANOS Luis
BOURRICAND Pierre
BERGAMASCHI Alberto
PLUSCHKE Thomas
LESTRINGANT Frangois
PIRCHER Werner
VASILOPOULOS Petros
TREVISAN Marco
FERNANDEZ COSIN Rafael
MACHO ESTRADA Manuel
BURILLO TELLEZ Javier
OCHAGAVIAS TEMINO Alvaro
TEYSSIER Bernard
HEMMERLE GOLLUST Barbara
COUSIN Gérard
STANCHERIS Davide
ENZ Claudio
KELLER Ermano
BRESCI Alberto
DE SANCTIS Giustino
DE SANCTIS Daniele
ZIEGLER Barbara
PELLAT Bernard
ROCLE Jean-Pierre
FONTANELLA Gian Mario
BADOSA Michel
LASSALLE Philippe
LEGER Denis
PILLET Gérard
REBATTU Gérard
ROSSI Antonio
VILLAR Yannick
AGHEM Gianmaria
TOGNI Eros
CABELLA Emilio

CO-PILOTE
CHOL Sébastien
NODI Michela
MARQUES Christophe
KESSEL Ronnie
PAYAN Frederic
ROVELLI Oscar
SUAREZ Secundino
GIRAUDET Denis
VAN HECKE Christian
SIGMUNDSSON Johan
PICQUIER Alexandre
MOINIER Fabien
RECORDIER Dorone
DELMAS Patrice
JUDEZ CRESPO Enrique
LAME Philippe
REDAELLI Gianandrea
PLUSCHKE Robert
LESTRINGANT Pascal
KLAINGUTI Christian
NARLI Ismini
ERNST Urs
MARTINEZ-HUARTE Julen
MACHO GOMEZ Manuel
VELAZQUEZ CANELA Concha
GUTIERREZ DOMINGUEZ Marcos
TEYSSIER Jeremy
SZYS Solenne
PELISSERO Jean Paul
STANCHERIS Amilcare
SEEBERGER Cristina
KELLER Michele
CAVAZZANA Andrea
DE SANCTIS Alessandro
BOCK Carlo
MAVYR Franziska
OTTINO Gérard
CHAZOT Max
SCRIVANI Stefano
REIDL Mogens
MAIZA Samia
SALVI Roland
PILLET Caroline
REBATTU Antoine
BRIANI Rudy
BOURDIL Vincent
CUMINO Diego
NESSI Carlo
MATTIUZZI Angelo

Convocation Vérif.

Administratives
09:00
13:40
09:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
14:00
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:40
09:40
10:00
09:40
14:00
10:00
12:00
13:20
10:00
13:20
15:00
15:00
14:40
14:20
14:20
14:20
13:40
12:20
10:20
12:40
14:00
12:40
12:00
11:40
11:40
14:40
10:20
10:40
11:20
10:20
10:40
10:40
11:00
11:00
11:40
11:20
11:00
12:20
11:20

Convocation Vérif.
Techniques

09:20
14:00
09:20
13:20
09:20
13:20
14:20
09:40
09:40
09:40
10:00
10:00
10:20
10:00
14:20
10:20
12:20
13:40
10:20
13:40
15:20
15:20
15:00
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:00
12:40
10:40
13:00
14:20
13:00
12:20
12:00
12:00
15:00
10:40
11:00
11:40
10:40
11:00
11:00
11:20
11:20
12:00
11:40
11:20
12:40
11:40




